Laboratory Glassware
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com www.maplelabsystems.com 67
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLB-025J 25 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-050J 50 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-0100J 100 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-0150J 150 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-0200J 200 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-0250J 250 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-0400J 400 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-0500J 500 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-0600J 600 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-0800J 800 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-01000J 1000 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-02000J 2000 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-03000J 3000 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-05000J 5000 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
MLB-010000J 10000 ml Beakers, Low Form, 3.3 Borosilicate, Graduated
La
bo
ra
to
ry
G
la
ss
w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 68
Beakers
Our beakers are made from low expansion borosilicate 3.3 glass and are comparable to Pyrex. This
borosilicate glass may be exposed to flame. Beakers feature heavy and uniform wall thickness; spouts
designed for easy pouring, and beaded tops.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLGCH-A0010J 10 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Hexagonal Base, Class A, 3.3 Borosilicate, w/certificate
MLGCH-A0025J 25 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Hexagonal Base, Class A, 3.3 Borosilicate, w/certificate
MLGCH-A0050J 50 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Hexagonal Base, Class A, 3.3 Borosilicate, w/certificate
MLGCH-A0100J 100 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Hexagonal Base, Class A, 3.3 Borosilicate, w/certificate
MLGCH-A0250J 250 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Hexagonal Base, Class A, 3.3 Borosilicate,  w/certificate
MLGCH-A0500J 500 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Hexagonal Base, Class A, 3.3 Borosilicate, w/certificate
MLGCH-A1000J 1000 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Hexagonal Base, Class A, 3.3 Borosilicate,  w/certificate
MLGCH-A2000J 2000 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Hexagonal Base, Class A, 3.3 Borosilicate, w/certificate
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLGCP-A0050J 50 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Plastic Base, Class A,
3.3 Borosilicate, w/certificate
MLGCP-A0250J 250 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Plastic Base, Class A,
3.3 Borosilicate, w/certificate
MLGCP-A0500J 500 ml, Graduated Cylinders, Plastic Base, Class A,
3.3 Borosilicate, w/certificate
La
bo
ra

sales@maplelabsystems.com 69
Graduated Cylinders
Graduated Cylinders with Hexagonal Base
Graduated Cylinders with Plastic Base
Our Graduated cylinders are made of 3.3
Borosilicate glass material for durability,
chemical, and temperature resistance with
pour spouts. Heavy uniform wall thickness
over the entire measurement range, so
wedge errors are avoided. Cylinders
comply with ASTM E1272, Class A
standards, batch certified.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLEFN-050J 50 ml, Erlenmeyer Flasks, Narrow Mouth, 3.3
Borosilicate, Graduated
MLEFN-0100J 100 ml, Erlenmeyer Flasks, Narrow Mouth, 3.3
Borosilicate, Graduated
MLEFN-0125J 125 ml, Erlenmeyer Flasks, Narrow Mouth, 3.3
Borosilicate, Graduated
MLEFN-0250J 250 ml, Erlenmeyer Flasks, Narrow Mouth, 3.3
Borosilicate, Graduated
MLEFN-0500J 500 ml, Erlenmeyer Flasks, Narrow Mouth, 3.3
Borosilicate, Graduated
MLEFN-01000J 1000 ml, Erlenmeyer Flasks, Narrow Mouth, 3.3
Borosilicate, Graduated
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLFFN-0250J 250 ml, Filtering Flask, Narrow Mouth, 3.3
Borosilicate, Graduated

Our Erlenmeyer glass flasks are designed to give the best combination of thermal shock resistance and
physical strength. Features heavy-duty rims and graduations in durable white enamel with label. Our
flasks are versatile, used for holding and measuring liquid samples where a very high degree is not
necessary, also suited to mix, heat and boil solutions. Made with Borosilicate glass 3.3 material and
uniform wall thickness distribution suited to heat. Compliance with ISO 1773 Laboratory glassware
Narrow-necked boiling flasks.
Erlenmeyer Flasks
Filtering Flasks
Heavy wall borosilicate filtering flask includes a heavy-duty rim and a bolt neck with tubulation.
Graduations are printed in durable white enamel.
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY
MLS-2307A-10 10 mL
MLS-2307A-20 20 mL
MLS-2307A-25 25 mL
MLS-2307A-50 50 mL
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY
MLS-2307A-100 100 mL
MLS-2307A-200 200 mL
MLS-2307A-250 250 mL
MLS-2307A-500 500 mL
Tel.  905-900-0556
La
bo
ra
to
ry
G
la
ss
w
ar
e
71
Flasks
Amber-colored Volumetric Flasks
Amber-colored borosilicate glass volumetric flasks are manufactured as per ASTM E288 Class A
serialized glassware specifications. Calibrated to contain (TC).Our flasks feature heavy-duty and
uniform wall thickness, and a wide mouth design for easy pipette access. Amber color protects light
sensitive materials.
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY
MLS-FGAM005 5 ml
MLS-FGAM010 10 ml
MLS-FGAM020 20 ml
MLS-FGAM025 25 ml
The caps are made from
polyethylene.
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY
MLS-FGAM050 50 ml
MLS-FGAM100 100 ml
MLS-FGAM200 200 ml
MLS-FGAM250 250 ml
The caps are made from
polyethylene.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLS-92812P-5 5 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
MLS-92812P-10 10 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
MLS-92812P-20 20 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
MLS-92812P-25 25 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
MLS-92812P-50 50 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
MLS-92812P-100 100 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
MLS-92812P-200 200 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
MLS-92812P-500 500 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
MLS-92812P-1000 1000 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
MLS-92812P-2000 2000 ml, Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Class A Volumetric Flasks
Tel.  905-900-0556
La
bo

la
ss
w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 75
Glass Vials
Clear Glass Vials with Caps
Amber Glass Vials with Caps
CATALOG NO. JACKET LENGTH JOINT SIZE
MLS-C204500 500 mm 24/40 O.D.
MLS-C204400 400 mm 24/40 O.D.
MLS-C204300 300 mm 24/40 O.D.
MLS-C204250  250 mm 24/40 O.D.
MLS-C204200 200 mm 24/40 O.D.
MLS-C204100  100 mm 24/40 O.D.
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY FRIT O.D
MLS-F773030M 30 ml 30 mm
MLS-F773030C 30 ml 30 mm
MLS-F771520M 15 ml 20 mm
La
bo
ra
to
ry
G
la
ss
w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 76
CONDENSERs
crucible
Watch Glass
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLS-WGL125 Watch Glasses, 125 mm Diameter
MLS-WGL150 Watch Glasses, 150 mm Diameter
MLS-WGL200 Watch Glasses, 200 mm Diameter
CATALOG NO. LENGTH COLUMN O.D. POROSITY
MLS-F238540C 400 mm 90 mm Coarse
MLS-F238530C 300 mm 90 mm Coarse
MLS-F236040C 400 mm 60 mm Coarse
MLS-F234030M 300 mm 40 mm Medium
MLS-F234030C 300 mm 40mm Coarse
MLS-F234020C 200 mm 40 mm Coarse
La
bo
ra
to
ry
G
la
ss
w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 77
COLUMN
Modified Column
Fritted Disc Column
CATALOG NO. LENGTH COLUMN O.D. COLUMN I.D
MLS-C195464C 18 in 46 mm 40 mm
MLS-C195324C 18 in 32 mm 26 mm
MLS-C195323C 12 in 32 mm 26 mm
MLS-C195264C 18 in 26 mm 20 mm
MLS-C195262C 10 in 26 mm 20 mm
MLS-C195173C 12 in 17 mm 13.4 mm
MLS-C195172C 10 in 17 mm 13.4 mm
MLS-C195171C 8 in 17 mm 13.4 mm
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION VOLUME
MLMBB-0100J Clear, Blue Screw Cap GL45, 3.3 Borosilicate Glass, Autoclavable 100 ml
MLMBB-0250J Clear, Blue Screw Cap GL45, 3.3 Borosilicate Glass, Autoclavable 250 ml
MLMBB-0500J Clear, Blue Screw Cap GL45, 3.3 Borosilicate Glass, Autoclavable 500 ml
MLMBB-1000J Clear, Blue Screw Cap GL45, 3.3 Borosilicate Glass, Autoclavable 1000 ml
MLMBB-2000J Clear, Blue Screw Cap GL45, 3.3 Borosilicate Glass, Autoclavable 2000 ml
MLMBB-5000J Clear, Blue Screw Cap GL45, 3.3 Borosilicate Glass, Autoclavable 5000 ml
MLMBB-10000J Clear, Blue Screw Cap GL45, 3.3 Borosilicate Glass, Autoclavable 10000 ml
MLMBB-20000J Clear, Blue Screw Cap GL45, 3.3 Borosilicate Glass, Autoclavable 20000 ml
La
bo
ra
to
ry
G
la
ss
w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 78
Media Bottles
Our Media storage bottles are made from high quality 3.3 borosilicate glass
which prevents alterations in pH levels and maintain the purity of the content.
Bottles and Screw Caps can be autoclaved. The GL 45 cap is liner-less and both
the cap and drip-free ring are polypropylene and autoclavable.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLS-BRA217-10 Automatic Burettes, Class A, 10 ml, Individually Certified
MLS-BRA217-25 Automatic Burettes, Class A, 25 ml,  Individually Certified
MLS-BRA217-50 Automatic Burettes, Class A, 50 ml Individually Certified
MLS-BRB0500 Bottle only for Automatic Burettes, 500ml
MLS-BRB2000 Bottle only for Automatic Burettes, 2000ml
La
bo
ra
to

MLS-BRA215-25 Automatic Burette, Borosilicate Glass, Class A, Individually
Certified, 25ml
MLS-BRA215-50 Automatic Burette, Borosilicate Glass, Class A, Individually
Certified, 50ml
Self-zeroing burette mounts on a glass bottle. Includes a PTFE needle valve
stopcock, intermediate stopcock and rubber bellows. Class A, ASTM E-287,
meets USP standards, individually serialized and certified. Includes Schell
Bach backing for easy reading of liquid levels. With amber graduations.
Manufactured from precision bore tubing and calibrated To Deliver (TD, Ex)
on computer-controlled machines.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION CAPACITY GRAD.
INTERVAL
MLS-BR2116-10 Class B, PTFE Detachable stopcocks 10ml 0.05mL
MLS-BR2116-25 Class B, PTFE Detachable stopcocks 25ml 0.10mL
MLS-BR2116-50 Class B, PTFE Detachable stopcocks 50ml 0.10mL
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION CAPACITY GRAD.
INTERVAL
MLS-BR2120-10 Class A, screw thread stopcock, Individually certified 10ml 0.05ml
MLS-BR2120-25 Class A, screw thread stopcock, Individually certified 25ml 0.10ml
MLS-BR2120-50 Class A, screw thread stopcock, Individually certified 50ml 0.10ml
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION CAPACITY GRAD. INTERVAL
MLS-BR2121-10 Class A, screw thread stopcock, Batch certified 10ml 0.05ml
MLS-BR2121-25 Class A, screw thread stopcock, Batch certified 25ml 0.10ml
MLS-BR2121-50 Class A, screw thread stopcock, Batch certified 50ml 0.10ml
La
bo
ra
to

Class A, with Screw Thread Stopcock
Class A, ASTM E287, meets USP standards, serialized and certified. Waiting time of 30
seconds. Manufactured from precision bore tubing and calibrated To Deliver (TD, Ex) on
computer-controlled machines. Includes PTFE screw thread stopcock.
Class A, ASTM E287, meets USP standards, batch certified. Waiting time of 30 seconds.
Manufactured from precision bore tubing and calibrated To Deliver (TD, Ex) on computer-
controlled machines. Includes PTFE screw thread stopcock.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION CAPACITY GRAD.
INTERVAL
TOLERANCE
(± ML)
MLS-BR2129-10 Class A, PTFE stopcocks, Batch certified 10ml 0.05ml 0.02
MLS-BR2129-25 Class A, PTFE stopcocks, Batch certified 25ml 0.10ml 0.03
MLS-BR2129-50 Class A, PTFE stopcocks, Batch certified 50ml 0.10ml 0.05
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION CAPACITY GRAD. INTERVAL TOLERANCE (± ML)
MLS-BR2130-10 Class B, PTFE stopcocks 10ml 0.05ml 0.04
MLS-BR2130-25 Class B, PTFE stopcocks 25ml 0.10ml 0.06
MLS-BR2130-50 Class B, PTFE stopcocks 50ml 0.10ml 0.10
MLS-BR2130-100 Class B, PTFE stopcocks 100ml 0.20ml 0.20
La
bo
ra
to

10ml 0.05ml 0.02
MLS-BR2128-25 Class A, PTFE stopcocks, individually
certified
25ml 0.10ml 0.03
MLS-BR2128-50 Class A, PTFE stopcocks, individually
certified
50ml 0.10ml 0.05
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION CAPACITY GRAD.
INTERVAL
TOLERANCE
(± ML)
MLS-BR2124-10 Class B, Glass Stopcock 10ml 0.05ml 0.04
MLS-BR2124-25 Class B, Glass Stopcock 25ml 0.10ml 0.06
MLS-BR2124-50 Class B, Glass Stopcock 50ml 0.10ml 0.10
MLS-BR2124-100 Class B, Glass Stopcock 100 ml 0.20ml 0.20
La
bo
ra
to

Stopcock
50ml 0.10ml 0.10
MLS-BR2122-100 Class B, Screw Thread
Stopcock
100 ml 0.20ml 0.20
Include general purpose screw thread stopcocks with PTFE keys.
Burettes are made from the highest quality accurate bore tubing
to provide a high degree of accuracy, reliability, and durability.
Amber graduations. Includes PTFE screw thread stopcock.
Accuracy as per Class B.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLGPP-0150J 150 mm Glass Pasteur Pipette,  5-3/4 (Disposable)
MLGPP-0230J 230 mm Glass Pasteur Pipette,  9" (Disposable)
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLGSR-6250J 6 mm dia, Borosilicate Glass, 250 mm length stirring rods
MLGSR-7300J 7 mm dia, Borosilicate Glass, 300 mm length stirring rods
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLS-GBT001 Glass tubing assortment
This convenient one-pound assortment of borosilicate glass
tubing includes various thicknesses and wall sizes. All pieces are

Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 84
Pasteur Pipets
High-quality plain glass
Designed from ASTM E732 specifications
Ungraduated with square-cut ends
Features:
Stirring Rods
Stirring rods are made of Borosilicate glass, with both ends fire-polished and rounded. Stir rods are
highly chemical resistant and withstands temperatures to 400° F (205°C). Autoclavable.
Glass Tubing Assortment
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY STOPPER SIZE
MLS-SF149-125 125 ml 22
MLS-SF149-250 250 ml 22
MLS-SF149-500 500 ml 27
MLS-SF149-1000 1000 ml 27
MLS-SF149-2000 2000 ml 38
These pear-shaped borosilicate glass funnels include a PTFE
stopcock and a plastic stopper. Feature a marking spot and
large white block letters for easy identification of capacity, as
per ASTM E1096. PTFE stopcocks are compliant with ASTM
standard E675.
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY O.D.STEM LENGTH (MM)
MLS-1426T-300 300 ml 10 x 70
MLS-1426T-500 500 ml 10 x 70
MLS-1426T-1000 1000 ml 12 x 80
MLS-1426T-2000 2000 ml 12 x 80
Supplied with PTFE stopcocks to eliminate freezing and lubricant
contamination. Made from high-quality borosilicate tubing with a low
coefficient of expansion
La
bo
ra
to
ry
G
la
ss
w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 85
Funnels
Separatory Funnels
Short Stem Funnels
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLS-SF-50 Funnels, glass, short stem, 50mm
These funnels are made of borosilicate glass and have a short stem. The
opening on this funnel has a diameter of 50mm.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLS-F-50 Funnels, glass, long stem, 50mm
MLS-F-65 Funnels, glass, long stem, 65mm
MLS-F-75 Funnels, glass, long stem, 75mm
MLS-F-100 Funnels, glass, long stem, 100mm
These borosilicate glass funnels include 60° cone angle, beaded tops,
and long stems.
CATALOG
NO.

ss
w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 86
Funnels
Long Stem Funnels
Filtration Unit
Vacuum Filter Holder Set
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLS-BD-0.5 Bottles with Dropper, Square, Flint Glass, 0.5oz,
MLS-BD-1 Bottles with Dropper, Square, Flint Glass, 1oz
These square flint glass bottles include screw cap with dropper
assembly are designed for general use. The glass is non-porous,
which allows for easy cleaning or autoclaving.
La
bo
ra
to
ry
G
la
ss
w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 87
Bottles
Glass Bottles with Dropper
Glass Centrifuge Tubes
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY ODXH-MM
MLS-CGW8082-15 15 ml 17 x 134
MLS-CGW8080-15 15 ml 17 x 119
MLS-CGW8060-50 50 ml 28 x 135
MLS-CGW8422-50 50 ml 29 x 122
MLS-CGW8082-50 50 ml 28 x 150
 These are ideal for a variety of lab applications, including oil
distillation analysis, blood work, chemical determinations, and
routine chemical separations. To minimize the likelihood of tube
breakage, use proper adapters and/or rubber cushions in

ss
w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 88
Streak Plates
Glass Mirror Strips
Concavity Slides
CATALOG NO. CAPACITY (ML) O.D. X HEIGHT (MM)
MLS-HYC500 500 ml 53 x 323
MLS-HYC600 600 ml 53 x 409
MLS-HYC1000 1000 ml 67 x 460
MLS-HYC1200 1200 ml 67 x 473
Made from heavy borosilicate glass, these cylinders have a
beaded top and a round base for stability.
La
bo

w
ar
e
Tel.  905-900-0556
sales@maplelabsystems.com 89
Hydrometer Cylinders
Concave Glass Mirrors
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
MLS-MCC302 Concave Mirror, 38mm Dia / 50mm FL
MLS-MCC304 Concave Mirror, 38mm Dia / 100mm FL
MLS-MCC502 Concave Mirror, 50mm Dia / 50mm FL
MLS-MCC504 Concave Mirror, 50mm Dia / 100mm FL
MLS-MCC702 Concave Mirror, 75mm Dia / 50mm FL
MLS-MCC704 Concave Mirror, 75mm Dia / 100mm FL
MLS-MCC104 Concave Mirror, 100mm Dia / 100mm FL
Optically true glass, with scratch-resistant copper back silvering.